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Dated the 21st. February, 1972.
Phaiguna 2, 1893 (Saka)

No. 434/MI2/72(2).-— In pursuance of the provisions of section 21 of the
Representation of the People Act, 1951, the Election Commission hereby de-
gignates, in consultation with the Government of the Union Territory of Mi-
zoram the officer of Government specified in column 2 of the Table below
as the Returning Officer of the Assembly Constituency in the Union Territory
of Mizoram as determined by it in its Notification No. 282/MIZ/72, dated

the 10th. February, 1972, and specified in columm 1 of the said Table against
such officer of Government. '

TABLE
Name of Constituency Returning Officer
1 2
1. Tuiping ~Subdivisional Officer, Pawi—Lakher,
' Subdivision, Saiha.
2. Sangau Subdivisional Officer, Pawi—Lakher,
: Subdivision, Saiha.
3. Saiha Subdivisional Officer, Pawi—Lakher,
Subdivision, Saiha.
4. Chawngte Subdivisional Officer, Pawi—Lakher,
Subdivision, Saiha.
5. Demagiri Subdivisional Officer, Lunglei.
6. Buarpui Subdivisional Officer, Lunglei.
7. Lunglei Subdivisional Officer, Lunglei.
8. 'South Vanlaiphai Subdivisional Officer, Lunglei.
9,

Hnahthial Subdivisional Officer, Lunglei. “
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10.
il.
12.
13.
14,
15.

1
1.

i7.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28,
29.
30.

North Vanlaiphai Deputy
Khawbung Deputy
Champhai Deputy
Khawzawl Deputy
Ratu Deputy
Suangpuilawn Deputy
Saitual Deputy
Tlungvél Deputy
Khawhai Deputy
Lungpho Deputy
Serchhip Deputy
Pihuldungsei Deputy
Satcék Deputy
Aizdwl South Deputy
Aizdwl Central Deputy
Aizawl North Deputy
Kéawnput Deputy
Kolasib Deputy
Sairang Deputy
Mamit Deputy
Réngdit

Commiissioner, Mo
Commissioner, Moo
Commissioner, Bz
Commussicnicr, |
Commissioner, Mix -
Commissioner, Mi:
Coemmissioner, W=« ohstrict, Aiziwl,
Commissioner, M
Commissioner, Mi7.
Commissioner, Mi:
Commissioner, Mirc
Commissioner, Iviiz.
Commissioner, Mizo
Commissioner, v
Commissicner, Mizo
Commissioner, M
Commissioner, I
Deputy Comnussioner, Mizc

Commissioner, Mizo iDistrict, Ajzdwl.
Commissioner, Mizs District, Aizawl.
Commissioner, Mz District, Aizdwl.

Ddistrict, Alzdwl
Lsistrict, Alzawl.

istrict, Alzdawl
Moy Dhstrict, Alziwl,
Pyistrict, Alziwl.
Vatrict, Alzadwi. .

Tustrict, Alzawl,
Cdistrict, Alzfwl.
Dhstrict, Afziwl.
Jnsrict, Arzéwl.
Jvistrict, Aizawl.
-sistrict, Aizadwi.
Uistrict, Alzéwl,
Cdistrict, Alzdwl.
vistrict, Alzaw]
Csistrict, Ajzdwl.
istrict, Alzdw .
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No. 434/MI1Z/72:3§-— In exercise of the powers confiicid by sub-section

(1) of section 22 of the Representatinn of the People Act, 1:31, the Election
Commission hereby appoints the Officer or Officers of the Government of
the Union Territory of Mizoram as specified mn column 2 of the Table below
to assist the Returning Officer of the Assembly constituency as determined by
its notification No. 282/MIZ/72 dated the 10th. February, 1972 and specified
in column 1 of the said Table against such officer or officcrs of Government
in the performance of the functions of such Returning Officer :—

TABLE

Returning Officer of
Assembly Constituency

Assistant Rgt—u_ming Officer/
Officers

1

2

Returning Officer for 1-Tuipéng
Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 2-Sangau
Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 3-Saiha
Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 4-Chawngte
Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 5-Demagiri
Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for ¢-Buarpui
Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 7-Lunglei
Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 8-South

Vanlaiphai Assembly Constitucncy.

Assistant to the Deputy
Commissioner, Saiha.
Assistant to the Deputy
Commissioner, Saiha.
Assistant to the Deputy
Commissioner, Saiha.

‘Assistant to the Deputy

Commissioner, S:iha.
Assistant to the Deputy
Commissioner, Lunglei.

- Assistant {o th: Deputy

Commissioner, [.ingiet.
Assistant to th: Deputy
Commissioner, 1 inglei.
Assistant to the Deputy
Commissioner, Liunglei,
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
21.
28.
29.

30.

Returning Officer for 9-Hnahthial
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 1C-North
Vanlaiphai Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 11-Khawbung
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 12-Champhai
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 13-Khawzawl
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 14-Ratu
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 15-Suang-
puildwn Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 16-Saitual
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 17-Tlingvél
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 18-Khawhai
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 19-Lungpho
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 20-Sérchhip
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 21-Phill-
dungsei Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 22-Sateék
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 23-Aizdw]
South Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 24-Aizdwl
Central Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 25-Aizfwl
North Assembly Constituency.
Returning Officer for 26-Kiwnpui
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 27-Kolasib
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 28-Sairdng
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 29-Mamit
Assembly Constituency.

Returning Officer for 30-Réngdil
Assembly Constituency.

Assistant to the Deputy
Commissioner, Lunglei.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl,
Addttional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl,
Acditional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
‘Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizidwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizawl,
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizawl,
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aiziwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, AizAwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Dzputy Commissioner,.
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,;
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additonal Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aiziwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizdwl.
Additional Deputy Commissioner,
Mizo District, Aizawl.

By Order,

Sd/- K.S. Rajangopalan,

Secretary to the Election Commission of India.

PRINTED AT THE SYNOD PRINTING PRESS, AIZAWL, MIZORAM. c. 1,000,



